L C D  P R O J E C T O R S
PLC-XR70N
True XGA
Compressed
SXGA, EWS
Multimedia
Projector
• True XGA (1024 x 768)/Compressed
SXGA/DVD/Electronic Workstation
(EWS) Multimedia Projector
• 70” (Dia.) Large-Screen,
Rear Projection
• 250 NIT
• Over 85% Uniformity
• Three 1.3” TFT Polysilicon
LCD Panels
• 120W UHP Lamp
• Proprietary Digital Realized Interpolation
Technology (DRIT) — Elegant Compression
• Auto Image Feature
• Intuitive Graphic User Interface (GUI)
On-screen Menus
• Revolutionary Polarized Beam Splitter (PBS)
Optical System
• Proprietary HQVF Video Circuit for Superior
Video Image
• Component Video Inputs
• Three PC Input Terminals
• International Capability: Multivoltage,
Multilanguage, Four
Color System
L C D  P R O J E C T O R S
PLC-XR70N
True-XGA Multimedia Projector
Other Features:
• Graphic User Interface (GUI) On-Screen Menus
• Polarized Beam Splitter (PBS) Optical System
• High Quality Video Frequency Video Circuit
• Component Video Inputs
• International Capability: Multivoltage, Multilanguage
Displays, and Four Color System
• Track Pad Wired and Infrared Remote Control
Presentation Technologies
21605 Plummer St.
Chatsworth, CA 91311
Phone: (818) 998-7322, ext. 288
Fax: (818) 717-2719
©1998 SANYO Presentation Technologies
Because its products are subject to continuous improvements, SANYO reserves the right to modify product design and specifications without
notice and without incurring any obligations.
S
p
e
c
i
f
i
c
a
t
i
o
n
s
P L C - X R 7 0 N
Type
Brightness
Uniformity
LCD Panel System
Number of Pixels
Contrast Ratio
Project Method
Projection Lens
Projection Image (Dia.)
Field of Angle Views
Aspect Ratio
Projection Lamp
Scanning Frequency
Over Scan (Video Mode)
Dot Clock
Color System
Computer Compatibility
Input Terminal (PC)
Input Terminal Video (Audio)
PC Terminal
Sound Output
Voltage
Power Consumption
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Net Weight
Warranty
XGA (1024 x 768 Dots) Multimedia
250 NIT
Over 85%
1.3” TFT (Thin Film Transistor) Polysilicon x 3
2,359,296
100:1
One Lens, One-Miller Reflection
f23.7; F2.5”
70”
H: +/- 40˚, V: +/- 15˚; 1/3 Brightness
4:3
120 Watt Ultra High Power
H Sync: 15-80kHz
V Sync: 50-100Hz
4% H; 3% V
135MHz
PAL/SECAM/NTSC/NTSC4.43
SXGA/XGA/SVGA/VGA/MAC/PC98
D-Sub 15 Pin x 3; Multipole-Control Port x 3; Stereo Minijack x 3
Composite Video Y, B-Y, R-Y x 2 RCA; (L/R (RCA) x 2)
Composite Video BNC x 1 RCA x 1; (L/R (RCA) x 1)
Separate Y/C (Din 4 Pin) x 3
Mouse/Keyboard x 3 (Mini Din 6 Pin x 2, Mini Din 4 Pin x 1)
10-Watt Stereo
100-120 Volt or 200-240 Volt AC, 50/60Hz
210 Watts
59.9” x 78.8” x 29.5”
220 Pounds
3 Years Parts and Labor; 90 Days Lamp